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1.1

1.1.1

1.1.2

City: Toronto Province: Ontario Postal Code:

City: Province: Postal Code:

1.1.5

1.1.6

1.1.7

1.2

1.2.1

1.2.2

1.2.3

1.2.4

1.2.5

1.3 

CITY OF TORONTO - Website Link:

Business E-Mail Address

POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN AND PLAN SUMMARY

Parent Organization (if applicable)

It is essential to the success of a pollution prevention program that the senior management of the facility is committed to improving the corporation’s 
environmental performance by reducing or eliminating the generation of subject pollutants at the source. The policy statement should state why a 
pollution prevention program is being established, what is to be accomplished in qualitative terms, and who will do it. The policy may refer to your 
organization’s involvement with other environmental initiatives such as ISO 14001, energy and water conservation, environmental management 
systems and initiatives to reduce hazardous wastes.

Contact Business Fax Number

POLICY OF ENVIRONMENTAL  MANAGEMENT

Contact Business Telephone Number

Facility Name

Position/Title

Name of the senior management official 
responsible for the Pollution Prevention 
Plan

CONTACT INFORMATION

Type of Business

Ontario MOE Waste Generator Number*

http://www.toronto.ca/water/protecting_quality/pollution_prevention/emp.htm

NAICS Number

FACILITY INFORMATION

1.1.3 Facility Address

Mailing Address (if different from above)1.1.4

 (Business E-Mail Address)

 (Contact Business Fax Number)

 (Contact Business Tel Number)

 (Position/Title)

 (Names)1.2.6 Alternate Contact (if applicable)

1

http://www.toronto.ca/water/protecting_quality/pollution_prevention/emp.htm

