GEN - 2007

Generic Form

CITY OF TORONTO - Website Link

http://www.toronto.ca/water/protecting_quality/pollution_prevention/emp.htm

POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN AND PLAN SUMMARY

1.1.1 Facility Name 1.1.2 Parent Organization (if applicable) 1.1.3 Facility Address City: Toronto Province: Ontario Postal Code: 1.1.4 Mailing Address (if different from above) City: Province: Postal Code: 1.1.5 NAICS Number 1.1.6 Type of Business 1.1.7 Ontario MOE Waste Generator Number* 1.2 CONTACT INFORMATION 1.2.1 Name of the senior management official responsible for the Pollution Prevention Plan 1.2.2 Position/Title 1.2.3 Contact Business Telephone Number 1.2.4 Contact Business Fax Number 1.2.5 Business E-Mail Address 1.2.6 Alternate Contact (if applicable) (Names) (Position/Title) (Contact Business Tel Number (Contact Business Fax Number)							
1.1.2 Parent Organization (if applicable) 1.1.3 Facility Address City: Toronto Province: Ontario Postal Code: 1.1.4 Mailing Address (if different from above) City: Province: Postal Code: 1.1.5 NAICS Number 1.1.6 Type of Business 1.1.7 Ontario MOE Waste Generator Number* 1.2 CONTACT INFORMATION 1.2.1 Name of the senior management official responsible for the Pollution Prevention Plan 1.2.2 Position/Title 1.2.3 Contact Business Telephone Number 1.2.4 Contact Business Fax Number 1.2.5 Business E-Mail Address 1.2.6 Alternate Contact (if applicable) (Names) (Contact Business Fax Number 1.2.7 ON International Address 1.2.8 Policy OF ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT It is essential to the success of a pollution prevention program that the senior management of the facility is committed to improving the corporation environmental performance by reducing or eliminating the generation of subject pollutants at the source. The policy statement should state why a pollution prevention program is being established, what is to be accomplished in qualitative terms, and who will do it. The policy may refer to your organization's involvement with other environmental imagement	1.1	FACILITY INFORMATION					
1.1.3 Facility Address City: Toronto Province: Ontario Postal Code: 1.1.4 Mailing Address (if different from above) City: Province: Postal Code: 1.1.5 NAICS Number 1.1.6 Type of Business 1.1.7 Ontario MOE Waste Generator Number* 1.2 CONTACT INFORMATION 1.2.1 Name of the senior management official responsible for the Pollution Prevention Plan 1.2.2 Position/Title 1.2.3 Contact Business Telephone Number 1.2.4 Contact Business Fax Number 1.2.5 Business E-Mail Address 1.2.6 Alternate Contact (if applicable) (Names) (Position/Title) (Contact Business Fax Number (Contact Business Fax Number (Desition/Title)) 1.3 POLICY OF ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT It is essential to the success of a pollution prevention program that the senior management of the facility is committed to improving the corporator environmental performance by reducing or eliminating the generation of subject pollutants at the source. The policy statement should state why a pollution prevention program is being established, what is to be accomplished in qualitative terms, and who will do it. The policy may refer to your organization's involvement with other environmental imanagement	1.1.1	Facility Name					
City: Toronto Province: Ontario Postal Code: 1.1.4 Mailing Address (if different from above) City: Province: Postal Code: 1.1.5 NAICS Number 1.1.6 Type of Business 1.1.7 Ontario MOE Waste Generator Number* 1.2 CONTACT INFORMATION 1.2.1 Name of the senior management official responsible for the Pollution Prevention Plan 1.2.2 Position/Title 1.2.3 Contact Business Telephone Number 1.2.4 Contact Business Fax Number 1.2.5 Business E-Mail Address 1.2.6 Alternate Contact (if applicable) (Names) (Position/Title) (Contact Business Tel Number (Contact Business Fax Number) 1.3 POLICY OF ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT It is essential to the success of a pollution prevention program that the senior management of the facility is committed to improving the corporation environmental performance by reducing or eliminating the generation of subject pollutiants at the source. The policy statement should state with ya pollution prevention program is being established, what is to be accomplished in qualitative terms, and who will do it. The policy may refer to your organization's involvement with other environmental limitatives such as ISO 14001, energy and water conservation, environmental management	1.1.2	Parent Organization (if applicable)					
City: Province: Postal Code: 1.1.5 NAICS Number 1.1.6 Type of Business 1.1.7 Ontario MOE Waste Generator Number* 1.2 CONTACT INFORMATION 1.2.1 Name of the senior management official responsible for the Pollution Prevention Plan 1.2.2 Position/Title 1.2.3 Contact Business Telephone Number 1.2.4 Contact Business Fax Number 1.2.5 Business E-Mail Address 1.2.6 Alternate Contact (if applicable) (Names) (Position/Title) (Contact Business Tel Numbe (Contact Business Fax Number (Business Fax Number (Busin	1.1.3	Facility Address	City:	Γoronto	Province:	Ontario	Postal Code:
1.1.6 Type of Business 1.1.7 Ontario MOE Waste Generator Number* 1.2 CONTACT INFORMATION 1.2.1 Name of the senior management official responsible for the Pollution Prevention Plan 1.2.2 Position/Title 1.2.3 Contact Business Telephone Number 1.2.4 Contact Business Fax Number 1.2.5 Business E-Mail Address 1.2.6 Alternate Contact (if applicable) (Names) (Position/Title) (Contact Business Tel Number (Contact Business Tel Number (Business E-Mail Address) 1.3 POLICY OF ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT It is essential to the success of a pollution prevention program that the senior management of the facility is committed to improving the corporation environmental performance by reducing or eliminating the generation of subject pollutants at the source. The policy statement should state why a pollution prevention program is being established, what is to be accomplished in qualitative terms, and who will do it. The policy may refer to your organization's involvement with other environmental initiatives such as ISO 14001, energy and water conservation, environmental management	1.1.4	Mailing Address (if different from above)	City:		Province:		Postal Code:
1.1.7 Ontario MOE Waste Generator Number* 1.2 CONTACT INFORMATION 1.2.1 Name of the senior management official responsible for the Pollution Prevention Plan 1.2.2 Position/Title 1.2.3 Contact Business Telephone Number 1.2.4 Contact Business Fax Number 1.2.5 Business E-Mail Address 1.2.6 Alternate Contact (if applicable) (Names) (Position/Title) (Contact Business Tel Numbe (Contact Business Fax Number (Contact Business Fax Number (Business Fax Number (Contact Business Fax Number (Business Fax Number (Bu	1.1.5	NAICS Number					
1.2.1 Name of the senior management official responsible for the Pollution Prevention Plan 1.2.2 Position/Title 1.2.3 Contact Business Telephone Number 1.2.4 Contact Business Fax Number 1.2.5 Business E-Mail Address 1.2.6 Alternate Contact (if applicable) (Names) (Position/Title) (Contact Business Fax Number (Contact Business Fax Number (Contact Business Fax Number) (Contact Business Fax Numb	1.1.6	Type of Business					
1.2.1 Name of the senior management official responsible for the Pollution Prevention Plan 1.2.2 Position/Title 1.2.3 Contact Business Telephone Number 1.2.4 Contact Business Fax Number 1.2.5 Business E-Mail Address 1.2.6 Alternate Contact (if applicable) (Names) (Position/Title) (Contact Business Tel Numbe (Contact Business Fax Number (Contact Business Fax Number (Business Fax	1.1.7	Ontario MOE Waste Generator Number*					
responsible for the Pollution Prevention Plan 1.2.2 Position/Title 1.2.3 Contact Business Telephone Number 1.2.4 Contact Business Fax Number 1.2.5 Business E-Mail Address 1.2.6 Alternate Contact (if applicable) (Names) (Position/Title) (Contact Business Tel Number (Contact Business Fax Number (Business E-Mail Address) 1.3 POLICY OF ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT It is essential to the success of a pollution prevention program that the senior management of the facility is committed to improving the corporation environmental performance by reducing or eliminating the generation of subject pollutants at the source. The policy statement should state why a pollution prevention program is being established, what is to be accomplished in qualitative terms, and who will do it. The policy may refer to your organization's involvement with other environmental initiatives such as ISO 14001, energy and water conservation, environmental management	1.2	CONTACT INFORMATION					
1.2.3 Contact Business Telephone Number 1.2.4 Contact Business Fax Number 1.2.5 Business E-Mail Address 1.2.6 Alternate Contact (if applicable) (Names) (Position/Title) (Contact Business Tel Number (Contact Business Fax Number (Business E-Mail Address) 1.3 POLICY OF ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT It is essential to the success of a pollution prevention program that the senior management of the facility is committed to improving the corporation environmental performance by reducing or eliminating the generation of subject pollutants at the source. The policy statement should state why a pollution prevention program is being established, what is to be accomplished in qualitative terms, and who will do it. The policy may refer to your organization's involvement with other environmental initiatives such as ISO 14001, energy and water conservation, environmental management	1.2.1	responsible for the Pollution Prevention					
1.2.4 Contact Business Fax Number 1.2.5 Business E-Mail Address 1.2.6 Alternate Contact (if applicable) (Names) (Position/Title) (Contact Business Tel Number (Contact Business Fax Number (Business E-Mail Address) 1.3 POLICY OF ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT It is essential to the success of a pollution prevention program that the senior management of the facility is committed to improving the corporation environmental performance by reducing or eliminating the generation of subject pollutants at the source. The policy statement should state why a pollution prevention program is being established, what is to be accomplished in qualitative terms, and who will do it. The policy may refer to your organization's involvement with other environmental initiatives such as ISO 14001, energy and water conservation, environmental management	1.2.2	Position/Title					
1.2.5 Business E-Mail Address 1.2.6 Alternate Contact (if applicable) (Position/Title) (Contact Business Tel Numbe (Contact Business Fax Numbe (Business E-Mail Address) 1.3 POLICY OF ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT It is essential to the success of a pollution prevention program that the senior management of the facility is committed to improving the corporation environmental performance by reducing or eliminating the generation of subject pollutants at the source. The policy statement should state why a pollution prevention program is being established, what is to be accomplished in qualitative terms, and who will do it. The policy may refer to your organization's involvement with other environmental initiatives such as ISO 14001, energy and water conservation, environmental management	1.2.3	Contact Business Telephone Number					
1.2.6 Alternate Contact (if applicable) (Position/Title) (Contact Business Tel Numbe (Contact Business Fax Number (Business E-Mail Address) 1.3 POLICY OF ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT It is essential to the success of a pollution prevention program that the senior management of the facility is committed to improving the corporation environmental performance by reducing or eliminating the generation of subject pollutants at the source. The policy statement should state why a pollution prevention program is being established, what is to be accomplished in qualitative terms, and who will do it. The policy may refer to your organization's involvement with other environmental initiatives such as ISO 14001, energy and water conservation, environmental management	1.2.4	Contact Business Fax Number					
(Position/Title) (Contact Business Tel Number (Contact Business Fax Number (Business E-Mail Address) 1.3 POLICY OF ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT It is essential to the success of a pollution prevention program that the senior management of the facility is committed to improving the corporation environmental performance by reducing or eliminating the generation of subject pollutants at the source. The policy statement should state why a pollution prevention program is being established, what is to be accomplished in qualitative terms, and who will do it. The policy may refer to your organization's involvement with other environmental initiatives such as ISO 14001, energy and water conservation, environmental management	1.2.5	Business E-Mail Address					
It is essential to the success of a pollution prevention program that the senior management of the facility is committed to improving the corporation environmental performance by reducing or eliminating the generation of subject pollutants at the source. The policy statement should state why a pollution prevention program is being established, what is to be accomplished in qualitative terms, and who will do it. The policy may refer to your organization's involvement with other environmental initiatives such as ISO 14001, energy and water conservation, environmental management	1.2.6	Alternate Contact (if applicable)					(Position/Title) (Contact Business Tel Number) (Contact Business Fax Number)
environmental performance by reducing or eliminating the generation of subject pollutants at the source. The policy statement should state why a pollution prevention program is being established, what is to be accomplished in qualitative terms, and who will do it. The policy may refer to your organization's involvement with other environmental initiatives such as ISO 14001, energy and water conservation, environmental management	1.3	POLICY OF ENVIRONMENTAL MANAG	EMENT				